
Wine by the glass 
 
 

White 
  Toad Hollow Chardonnay, Mendocino County, California 9 
   St. Francis Chardonnay,   Santa Rosa, California  8 
    Buehler Chardonnay, Russian River Valley 10 
  Two Oceans Sauvignon Blanc, Western Cape, South Africa 7 
  Villa Maria Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand 9 
   Benvolio Pinot Grigio, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy  8 
  Terra d' Oro Moscato, California 8 
  Chateau Grand Traverse Riesling, Old Peninsula, MI  8 
  Cristalino Champagne, Spain  7 
  Bocelli    Prosecco,    Venezia, Italy  10 
  Maison Saleya Rosé, Côtes De Provence  9 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wine by the bottle 

Red 
Mark West Pinot Noir, Santa Lucia Highlands  9  
Row 11 Pinot Noir, Three Vineyards, California  11 
 Avalon Cabernet, Napa County, California 11 
Hess Cabernet, North Coast, California    12    
The Seeker Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina  9  
Trapiche Malbec, Broquel, Argentina 11 
Boomtown Syrah, Columbia Valley, Washington  11 
 Artezin Red  Zinfandel,  Alexander Valley, California  10   
Black’s Station Red Blend, Yolo County 8 
 Hahn Merlot, Central Coast, California 9 
Roscato Rosso Dolce,  California      8  

  White    Red  
                                                                                                                                                                    

                                                                          

       St Francis Chardonnay                                                                                                                                                                                                     
    Santa Rosa, California                                                                       

                                      
                                                                                                                          
   30                                                                                                                        Mark West Pinot Noir 35 

   Santa Lucia Highlands

    Davis Bynum Chardonnay                               39 
Russian River Valley 

Cakebread Chardonnay 65 
Napa Valley, California 

Buehler Chardonnay                                    37 
Russsian River Valley 

Toad Hollow Chardonnay 35 
Mendocino County, California 

Schafer   Chardonnay                                 95 
Napa Valley, California 

Villa Maria Sauvignon Blanc 32 
Marlborough, New Zealand 

Infamous Sauvignon Blanc 42 
Marlborough, New Zealand 

Two Oceans Sauvignon Blanc 26 
Western Cape, South Africa 

Benvolio Pinot Grigio 28 
 Friuli-Venezia   Giulia,  Italy 

Terlato Pinot Grigio 37 
Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy 

Maison Saleya Rosé                                        32 
Côtes De Provence 

Terra d'Oro Moscato 30 
California 

Chateau Grand Traverse Riesling 30 
Old Peninsula, MI 

M. Lawrence 'US' Brut                               30  
 Leelanau Peninsula, MI 

   Bocelli Prosecco,                                                                 35 
Venezia, Italy 

                  

     Davis Bynum Pinot Noir                         50                         
       Russian River Valley 

  Row 11 Pinot Noir 42 
Three Vineyards, California 

 Avalon Cabernet                                          42 
Napa Valley, California 

 Hess Cabernet 45 
North Coast, California 

 Smith & Hook Cabernet 50 
Central  Coast, California 

 Stags  Leap,   Cabernet 90 
Napa Valley, California 

Educated  Guess    Merlot 36 
Napa Valley, California 

Hahn Merlot 32 
Central  Coast, California 

Siglo    Red    Blend 55 
Napa  Valley, California 

Black’s Station Red Blend 30 
Yolo County 

Boomtown    Syrah 40 
Columbia Valley, Washington 

Trapiche Malbec 42 
Broquel, Argentina 

Colome    'Autentico'    Malbec 48 
Calachaqui  Valley, Argentina 

Artezin  Zinfandel                                     38 
      Mendocino, California  

Roscato Rosso Dolce                                   30 
       California 

Round Pond Cabernet                                     160 
Napa Valley, California  

Caymus    Special    Select                               250 
Napa Valley, California 

 

  
      

 
 
 
 
 

 

Join us on Facebook! 
www.facebook.com/gilbertandblakes 

 
 

Happy Hour 
Monday - Friday 

4-6pm 
$2 Domestic Drafts, $3 Microbrew & Import Drafts, 

$3 Well Cocktails, Half off Appetizers 
* Only valid at the bar rail 

Oysters, soups and salads not 
 

Cocktails 
 

Berry   Martini 
Absolut Citron, Stoli Raspberry, strawberry puree, and a 

splash of lemonade 
 

Blooming   Cosmo 
Tito's Handmade Vodka, St. Germain's, Fresh squeezed lime 

juice, and cranberry juice 
 

Sangria 
Red wine, cherry brandy and Cointreau served over ice with a 

medley of fruit. By the glass or carafe 
 

Cucumber   Collins 
Hendricks Gin with muddled cucumber and lime, St. 

Germain's and a splash of soda 
 

Smoked    Cherry   Rocker 
Maker's Mark & Cherry Brandy topped with fresh squeezed 

lemon juice, simple syrup & a dash of bitters. 
 

Moscow Mule 
Ketel One Vodka, fresh lime juice, mint leaves and 

ginger beer. Served in a copper mug. 
 

Raw Margarita 
Sauza  & Cointreau shaken with fresh  squeezed lime juice, 

orange juice, & agave nectar. 
 

Peachy   Tea 
Absolute, Bacardi, Tanqueray, Sauza and Peach Schnapps 

with sour mix and a splash of cranberry juice  

http://www.facebook.com/gilbertandblakes
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